S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  OSICS T100
SPTKOS8.2AN 	 © 2018 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  18/05
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wavelength range
1310 = 1260–1360 nm
1415 = 1360–1470 nm
1520 = 1465–1575 nm
1550 = 1490–1610 nm
1575 = 1520–1630 nm
1620 = 1560–1680 nm
Connector
58 = FC/APC
Option
00 = SMF28 singlemode fiber with standard wavelength resolution (10 pm)
M = Polarization maintaining fiber with standard wavelength resolution (10 pm)
R = SMF28 singlemode fiber with high wavelength resolution (1 pm)
MR = Polarization maintaining fiber with high wavelength resolution (1 pm)
OS-T100-XX-XX-58
Example: OS-T100-1310-00-58
ORDERING INFORMATION OSICS FULL BAND LASER
Connector
FBL = Full band laser
Rackmount on mainframe
00 = Without rackmount handles
H = With rackmount handles
TKOS-8-XX-FBL
Example: TKOS-8-H-FBL